Handicut Model 20H

Handicut Model 20H Frame Breakdown-- Parts List - pg 1/2

HANDICUT MODEL 20H

PARTS LIST

ITEM | PART# | DESCRIPTION QTY
| 2001 SHROUD !
2 1402 ADJUSTMENT LOCK PLATE 1
3 1403 WATER JET CLIP 1
4 1404 #10 LOCK WASHER 16
5 1405 10-24 X 3/§ SLOTTED ROUND HEAD MACHINE 5

SCREW
6 1406 3/16 X 1 4 HUBKEY ]
7 1407 5/16-18 X 0312 HELICOIL ]
8 1408 HUB ]
9 1409 2-13 X 0500 HELICOIL ]
10 1410 /2-13 LOCK NUT ]
11 1411 10-24 HEX NUT 8
12 1 1412 | #10 LOCK WASHER 1
13 1413 WATER FLAP BRACKET ]
14 1414 10-24 X % SLOTTED ROUND HEAD SCREW 2
15 1415 5/16-18 X 5/8 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 1
16 1416 10-24 X 1 % SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 4
17 1417 WATER FLAP ]
18 2018 PIVOT HANDLE BUSHING ]
19 2019 | PIVOT HANDLE SUPPORT I
20 1420 BLADE SPINDLE SEAL ]
2] 2021 #-20 X 5/8 SLOTTED TRUSS MACHINE SCREW 4
22 1422 PIVOT HANDLE (SHROUD) 1
23 2023 PIVOT HANDLE WITH STUD 1
24 1424 10-32 X 3/8 SOCKET FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW 1
25 1425 | 10-24 HEX NUT ]
26 1426 #10 LOCK WASHER 1
27 2027 GUIDE SPACER BLOCK 2
28 2028 COLLAR (H419) 1
29 | 2029 | 90° FITTING !
30 2030 COOLED HANDLE HOSE 1
zom Manufacturers of Concrete Sawing & Drilling Equipment © Al content copyrighted 2007 GDM 68

GIDM Technologi@s 5765 Thornwood Drive, Goleta, CA 93117 - Toll Free 866-4GDMSAW (866-443-6729) local 805-964-4219 fax 805-964-5258 sales@gdmsaws.com



Handicut Model 20H

Handicut Model 20H Frame Breakdown-- Parts List - pg 2/2

31 2031 GUARD KNOB WITH STUD ]
32 2032 MOVABLE SLOTTED GUARD ]
33 2033 | WATER VALVE : )
34 1434 10-24 X 1 SLOTTED FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW ]
35 2035 WATER JET 1
36 2036 HAND KNOB J
37 1437 3/8-16 X 2 % HEX HEAD CAP SCREW ]
37A 14374  13/8-16 X2 % HEX HEAD CAP SCREW W/HAND KNOB ]
38 1438 | 3/8 SAE WASHER ]
39 2039 LOCKING SPACER BLOCK ]
40 1440 LEFT HAND GUIDE ]
4] 2041 SLOTTED CONTROL BRACKET ]
42 2042 10-24 HEX NUT
43 2043 #10 LOCK WASHER
44 2044 BASE 1
45 1445 10-24 X % SLOTTED FLAT MACHINE SCREW 4
46 1446 10-24 X A SLOTTED FLAT MACHINE SCREW 4
47 1447 RIGHT HAND GUIDE 1
48 1448 5/8-11 HEX NUT _ ]
49 1449 10-24 X 3/8 SLOTTED ROUND HEAD MACHINE 1
SCREW '
50 2050 SHROUD COVER 1
51 1451 WATER JET CLIP 1
52 1 2052 #10 LOCK WASHER 1
53 2053 10-24 HEX NUT 1
54 2054 | 10-24 X 3/8 SLOTTED ROUND HEAD MACHINE 1
: SCREW '
55 2055 HUB CAP 1
56 2056 SPECIAL HUB, SPACER, CAP »”
57 2057 SPECIAL HUB, SPACER, CAP 1~
zw Manufacturers of Concrete Sawing & Drilling Equipment © All content copyrighted 2007 GDM 69

GIDM Technologi@s 5765 Thornwood Drive, Goleta, CA 93117 - Toll Free 866-4GDMSAW (866-443-6729) local 805-964-4219 fax 805-964-5258 sales@gdmsaws.com



	Handicut Model20H_FrmBrkdwnPartsListpg1
	Handicut Model20H_FrmBrkdwnPartsListpg2

